

Product Information Sheet

Item Code: 4800-CN

Product: Fully Cooked Eddy BBQ Sauce with Chopped Beef Brisket and TVP

Size: 5 Lb. Bag

Pack: 4 Ct

Case Weight: 20 Lbs.

Case UPC #: 0 70773 04800 4

Package UPC#: 070773 48000 2

Pallet Tie: 15 Tie 6 Hi

Case Dimensions: 12.38" x 9.88" x 7.25"

Case Cube: 0.507

Shelf Life: 365 Days Frozen 0°F

Ingredients:

Water, Sugar, Tomato Paste, Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Molasses Powder (Refiner's Syrup, Cane Molasses, Cane Caramel Color), Cornstarch, Chili Pepper, Dextrose, Hickory Smoke Flavor (Maltodextrin, Hickory Smoke Flavor), Granulated Garlic, Granulated Onion, Paprika, Black Pepper, Caramel Color, Dry Worcestershire Sauce (Maltodextrin, Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled Vinegar, Molasses, Corn Syrup, Salt, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Spices, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Sulfiting Agent)), Red Pepper, Cloves, Cinnamon. **Beef Brisket:** Beef Brisket, Injected with [Water, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Carrageenan (Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum)], Salt, Sugar, Paprika, Black Pepper, Ground Yellow Mustard, Granulated Garlic, Granulated Onion, Cayenne Pepper, Chili Pepper [Chili pepper, <100 ppm Ethoxyquin (Color Retention)], Cumin, Oregano; Water; **Textured Vegetable Protein Product** (Soy Flour, Caramel Color, Contains Sulfites). **ALLERGENS:** CONTAINS SOY.

Each 3.90 oz. serving of BBQ Sauce with Beef Brisket and TVP provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements.

Heating Instructions for Chopped Beef with Sauce in Bulk

OVEN: Pre-heat oven to 350°F. Empty contents into large oven-safe pan such as a foil pan. Cover your pan tightly with foil. Place your pan in the oven and heat for 30 minutes or until the product is hot & ready to serve. Product is already fully cooked, just heat and serve. Caution your pan and product will be hot.

FROZEN: Product may be frozen. To defrost, place in the refrigerator for at least 12

Nutrition Facts

Serving Size : 3.9 oz (109g)
Servings Per Container : About 20

Amount Per Serving

	Amount Per Serving	% Daily Value*
Calories	130	Calories from Fat 20
Total Fat	2.5g	4%
Saturated Fat	1g	4%
Trans Fat	0g	
Cholesterol	35mg	11%
Sodium	590mg	24%
Total Carbohydrate	13g	4%
Dietary Fiber	2g	8%
Sugars	9g	
Protein	16g	

Vitamin A 4% • Vitamin C 2%
Calcium 4% • Iron 15%

*Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet. Your daily values may be higher or lower depending on your calorie needs:

	Calories:	2,000	2,500
Total Fat	Less than	65g	80g
Saturated Fat	Less than	20g	25g
Cholesterol	Less than	300mg	300mg
Sodium	Less than	2,400mg	2,400mg
Total Carbohydrate		300g	375g
Dietary Fiber		25g	30g

Calories per gram:
Fat 9 • Carbohydrate 4 • Protein 4



Eddy Packing Co., Inc.

P.O. BOX 392 • 404 AIRPORT ROAD • YOAKUM, TX 77995 • PHONE: 361-293-2361 • FAX: 361-293-2254



4800

FULLY COOKED
Keep Frozen

ANTS

EDDY

Lot #

BBQ SAUCE WITH CHOPPED BEEF BRISKET & TVP

Each 3.90 oz. serving of BBQ Sauce with Beef Brisket and TVP provides 2.00 oz. equivalent meat/meat alternate for Child Nutrition Meal Pattern Requirements. (Use of this logo and statement authorized by the Food and Nutrition Service, USDA 06/14). 090467

INGREDIENTS: BBQ Sauce: Water, Sugar, Tomato Paste, Vinegar, Modified Food Starch, Salt, Molasses Powder (Refiner's Syrup, Cane Molasses, Cane Caramel Color), Cornstarch, Chili Pepper, Dextrose, Hickory Smoke Flavor (Maltodextrin, Hickory Smoke Flavor), Granulated Garlic, Granulated Onion, Paprika, Black Pepper, Caramel Color, Dry Worcestershire Sauce (Maltodextrin, Worcestershire Sauce (Distilled vinegar, Molasses, Cornsyrup, Salt, Caramel Color, Garlic Powder, Sugar, Spices, Tamarind, Natural Flavor, Sulfiting Agent), Red Pepper, Cloves, Cinnamon; Beef Brisket: Injected with [Water, Sodium Phosphate, Salt, Carrageenan (Carrageenan, Xanthan Gum)], Salt, Sugar, Paprika, Black Pepper, Ground

Yellow Mustard, Granulated Garlic, Granulated Onion, Cayenne Pepper, Chili Pepper [Chili Pepper, <100 ppm Ethoxyquin (Color retention)], Cumin, Oregano; Water; Textured Vegetable Protein Product (Soy Flour, Caramel Color, Contains Sulfites).



NET WT. 20 LB
PACK 4-5 LBS

DIST BY: Eddy Packing Co., Inc., Yoakum, TX 77995

[Signature]
Signature

1/11/18
Date

COPY NOT FOR DOCUMENT



Eddy Packing Co., Inc.